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WellType

Kansas CitV Oil, LLC

91525 Limb Stone Road

Fierkville, MO 6415?

API# 75.-t2L-38454-00-00
Lease Name KU

Well# 19

JtC Oil, tric.

nse # 3:1834

4;I0

386

7',

20'

Injection
ller's Log

Frofl1

0

2

10

2S

s0

56

97

109

1lq
lrtE
153

T7B

r"82

196

308

312

338

341

34rt

947

350

353

355

357

359

363

377

Spud Date 8/4/2014
C€ment Date

Location $ec ZS

995 fe€t frorr*

330 feet from
County Miami

TCI

L0

25
qn

56

97

r.09

1.18

l.4B

ls3
L7&

182

1.96

308

31?

338

341- ok
$44 good

147 good

350 good

353 v-guod

356 v-good

357 good

359

363

177

420

T 18 R22
5 line

W line

Thickness

2

I
J.5

?5

6

4L

x2
I

30

25

4

1"4

11?

4

26

3

3

3

3

3

3

t
2

4

14

43

Strata

soil

cray

llme
shaf e

lime

shale

llme
shale

lime

c0al

lime

coal

lime
shale

sandy/
shale

ollsand
oil sand

oilsand
lime/silsa

oil sand

oil sand

oil sand

lime

sha le

lime

shale



.,- h T'.:' | |^ ... J. A

'l"icket NT 50368l'Jurr icarre Sii:rvices, I rrc.

104 Prairre Phza Prrkway
Cinlnr:tt, KS 6603?

Olficn fi i85-4.18. :l 100

T$l! [ree il S55-7]8 8027

C\rtt(lnl c f

l(C o;

Quarttity 0r t.Jrrits

llcrnutks:

-Jo--b'-$shN--*U

l"ocir ti o n

IoIernilrt 5".n RlRs.L^J

Conrcn t

ti:lt1iill1 lriL

Scrvicc tiqket

Wr:ll it tt10

Ku I* 6s.
Mailirtg Ad c55

& Ntrnri;er Sec,l"f ownshin/Ranse Courrtv

#tt lV'^nl
city stats zip

Crls;tclnrcr fJ

Dfisr.i rlrt

ir cenlent r

l.lole De ptlr: Distrl,rccment PSI:

Ccrtrrirrl Left In CasinA:

orr o[ 5r:rvcrcs or Procluct Purnp charge 62S&

0 rta.t, tl I I

$3,2slM lle

*Jw-

f.LtttL-ar-..u $t.ls/wite

Estirnated Total

l,to Pnv. c",,vo^'t- . 
I (/n:t

(..uit(rn1er Signature


